Jena Stadtmixed 08/09
29.11.2008 - 30.11.2008 Jena
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Team:

Ackermann, Antje & Ackermann, Frank
Demuth, Jana & Themel, Dieter

GroRRe, Cindy & Ruf3, Uwe

Schmidt, Kati & Freygang, Tom
Raupach, Jana & Thimmler, Alexander
Hirschberg, Sylvia & Zahn, Hartmut
Zborowska, Julia & Badelt, Markus
Moos, Karin & Wagner, Marcel

Haun, Susanne & Haun, Hans-Hermann
Petruch, Claudia & Petruch, Uwe
Rosenkranz, Ute & Schneider, Uwe
Wittkuhn, Anja & Wittkuhn, Olaf
Freitag, Ines & Roth, Olaf

Schneider, Kornelia & Knye, Helmut
Bajer, Jannett & Héhne, Roman
Themel, Carmen & Themel, Kai
Anderle, Jutta & Reppen, Matthias
Korittke, Annett & Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Meyfahrt, Diana & Kunze, René

Ranft, Anja & Zuber, Andreas
Weinhardt, Cornelia & Hartmann, Falko
KrauRRe, Regina & Pfeifer, Norbert
Brauer, Elfriede & Tetzel, Ingo
Kretschmar, Kathleen & Radtke, Falk

Fleischer, Daniela & Brauer, Peter

Pins:

4.201
4.116
4.087
4.061
4.039
4.031
4.004
3.956
3.905
3.860
3.835
3.767
3.741
3.731
3.605
3.586
1.901
1.901
1.899
1.898
1.885
1.880
1.839
1.780
1.662

Spiele:
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Schnitt:
175,04
171,50
170,29
169,21
168,29
167,96
166,83
164,83
162,71
160,83
159,79
156,96
155,88
155,46
150,21
149,42
158,42
158,42
158,25
158,17
157,08
156,67
153,25
148,33
138,50



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spielerinnen

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

GroR3e, Cindy

Korittke, Annett

Demuth, Jana

KraulRe, Regina

Ackermann, Antje

Schmidt, Kati

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Haun, Susanne

Rosenkranz, Ute

Wittkuhn, Anja

Ranft, Anja

Raupach, Jana

Anderle, Jutta

Brauer, Elfriede

Zborowska, Julia

Moos, Karin

Weinhardt, Cornelia

Schneider, Kornelia

Freitag, Ines

Petruch, Claudia

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Vorrunde
Finale

Schnitt

168,33
180,83
155,83
165,83
165,83
165,08
176,17
154,00
164,33
164,33
164,00
169,67
158,33
162,17
182,17
142,17
161,42
183,50
139,33
160,75
166,83
154,67
159,83
158,17
161,50
158,17
178,17
138,17
156,17
156,17
156,00
148,83
163,17
155,50
155,50
155,00
155,00
154,25
169,00
139,50
153,00
152,83
153,17
152,00
152,00
144,50
151,83
137,17
144,17
155,67
132,67
141,17
137,17
145,17

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.020
1.085
935
995
995
1.981
1.057
924
986
986
1.968
1.018
950
1.946
1.093
853
1.937
1.101
836
1.929
1.001
928
1.918
949
969
1.898
1.069
829
937
937
1.872
893
979
933
933
930
930
1.851
1.014
837
1.836
917
919
912
912
1.734
911
823
1.730
934
796
1.694
823
871

12

6
6

12
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12
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12

211
211
179
183
183
199
199
179
188
188
236
236
192
201
201
192
210
210
165
192
192
187
187
187
177
198
198
159
197
197
177
170
177
201
201
179
179
210
210
167
180
180
174
183
183
184
184
169
172
172
164
186
158
186

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 159 160 211 170 203 182
Spiele: 147 148 151 179 153 157
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 159 183 178 170 149 156
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 169 186 153 170 180 199
Spiele: 161 162 142 145 135 179
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 167 188 133 184 153 161
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 159 189 151 116 236 167
Spiele: 154 192 148 156 169 131
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 193 174 181 198 146 201
Spiele: 192 146 123 136 113 143
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 201 163 171 166 210 190
Spiele: 125 165 133 112 153 148
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 178 145 192 156 159 171
Spiele: 118 187 142 158 153 170
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 153 147 165 151 146 187
Spiele: 165 177 173 139 168 147
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 198 185 183 160 153 190
Spiele: 153 136 134 127 120 159
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 149 142 169 133 147 197
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 158 141 170 132 144 148
Spiele: 177 159 157 160 166 160
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 165 158 134 201 127 148
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 130 139 134 174 179 174
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 182 180 138 175 210 129
Spiele: 129 146 105 167 132 158
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 180 133 125 145 161 173
Spiele: 145 148 156 158 138 174
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 152 145 183 117 163 152
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 150 138 184 140 149 150
Spiele: 119 117 169 138 141 139
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 157 168 172 136 155 146
Spiele: 131 156 164 104 112 129
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
136 133 158 135 140 121
107 186 140 132 172 134

Spiele:
Spiele:

29.11.2008 - 30.11.2008
Jena



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spielerinnen

Platz

21

22

23

24

25

Name
Meyfahrt, Diana
Vorrunde
Bajer, Jannett
Vorrunde
Finale
Fleischer, Daniela
Vorrunde
Kretschmar, Kathleen
Vorrunde
Themel, Carmen
Vorrunde
Finale

Schnitt

138,50
138,50
134,92
136,33
133,50
128,33
128,33
127,67
127,67
125,92

144,67
107,17

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

831

831 6
1.619 12
818 6
801 6
770 6
770 6
766 6
766 6
1.511 12
868 6
643 6

166
166
164
164
164
156
156
146
146
161

161
130

Land Verein/ Club

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 158 111 166 142 123 131
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 142 164 142 118 126 126
Spiele: 143 96 164 141 129 128
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 146 156 134 94 127 113
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 117 146 112 113 134 144
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 149 131 138 161 141 148
Spiele: 130 77 127 102 130 77

29.11.2008 - 30.11.2008
Jena



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spieler

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Ackermann, Frank
Vorrunde
Finale
Thimmler, Alexander

Vorrunde
Finale
Petruch, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Badelt, Markus
Vorrunde
Finale
Kunze, René
Vorrunde
Themel, Dieter
Vorrunde
Finale
Wagner, Marcel
Vorrunde
Finale
Freygang, Tom
Vorrunde
Finale
Zahn, Hartmut
Vorrunde
Finale
Themel, Kai
Vorrunde
Finale
Ruf3, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale
Radtke, Falk
Vorrunde
Roth, Olaf
Vorrunde
Finale
Knye, Helmut
Vorrunde
Finale
Hohne, Roman
Vorrunde
Finale

Haun, Hans-Hermann

Vorrunde
Finale
Hartmann, Falko
Vorrunde
Reppen, Matthias
Vorrunde
Zuber, Andreas
Vorrunde
Schneider, Uwe
Vorrunde
Finale

Schnitt

186,08
196,33
175,83
180,58
192,00
169,17
180,50
188,33
172,67
179,42
201,67
157,17
178,00
178,00
177,92
187,33
168,50
176,67
184,50
168,83
176,25
193,67
158,83
174,50
172,33
176,67
172,92
188,33
157,50
172,25
173,33
171,17
169,00
169,00
167,58
171,33
163,83
166,42
176,67
156,17
165,50
187,67
143,33
164,67
173,83
155,50
162,17
162,17
161,33
161,33
160,17
160,17
159,75
166,33
153,17

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.233
1.178
1.055

2.167
1.152
1.015

2.166
1.130
1.036

2.153
1.210

943

1.068
1.068

2.135
1.124
1.011

2.120
1.107
1.013

2.115
1.162

953

2.094
1.034
1.060
2.075
1.130

945
2.067
1.040
1.027
1.014
1.014
2.011
1.028

983

1.997
1.060

937

1.986

1.126
860
1.976
1.043
933
973
973
968
968
961
961
1.917
998
919

12
6
6

12
6
6

12
6
6

12
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235
235
211
211
211
202
212
212
194
279
279
201
209
209
233
233
207
217
195
217
203
203
194
244
210
244
255
255
189
212
191
212
218
218
196
196
183
191
191
187
226
226
162
212
212
211
191
191
181
181
202
202
212
212
205

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 235 179 213 205 176 170
Spiele: 157 211 182 188 147 170
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 192 178 198 211 196 177
Spiele: 202 176 155 151 180 151
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 194 178 164 181 201 212
Spiele: 169 180 147 194 188 158
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 176 153 194 279 224 184
Spiele: 201 124 148 121 184 165
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 150 185 209 158 199 167
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 185 166 178 172 233 190
Spiele: 130 136 204 139 207 195
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 192 184 195 165 185 186
Spiele: 144 167 166 217 130 189
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 175 203 193 200 188 203
Spiele: 182 152 128 194 131 166
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 176 190 159 136 163 210
Spiele: 164 187 150 136 179 244
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 179 255 162 208 192 134
Spiele: 133 157 126 189 170 170
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 169 191 151 163 178 188
Spiele: 146 126 185 186 172 212
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 134 218 162 157 180 163
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 196 158 171 174 164 165
Spiele: 177 158 155 146 164 183
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 184 191 173 179 162 171
Spiele: 187 134 177 133 155 151
THU AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
Spiele: 180 173 166 165 216 226
Spiele: 134 139 136 162 127 162
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 144 185 179 212 138 185
Spiele: 137 211 127 166 157 135
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 191 171 142 140 159 170
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 127 159 181 160 160 181
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 137 170 179 131 142 202
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 157 154 212 172 120 183
Spiele: 135 126 148 145 160 205

29.11.2008 - 30.11.2008
Jena



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste der Spieler

Platz

21

22

23

24

25

Name
Wittkuhn, Olaf

Vorrunde

Finale

Anderle, Uwe

Vorrunde
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Vorrunde
Pfeifer, Norbert

Vorrunde
Brauer, Peter

Vorrunde

Schnitt

155,75
163,50
148,00
151,50
151,50
151,00
151,00
149,00
149,00
148,67
148,67

Pins
1.869
981
888
909
909
906
906
894
894
892
892

Spiele Hi-Game

=
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197
197
163
175
175
196
196
182
182
169
169

Land Verein/ Club

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 142 138 154 164 186 197
Spiele: 128 163 155 145 160 137
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 159 175 123 169 169 114
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 166 102 146 126 170 196
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 177 133 143 121 182 138
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 144 148 130 148 153 169

29.11.2008 - 30.11.2008
Jena



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Finale
1 Ackermann, Antje & Ackermann, Frank
Name Pins /Sp.
Ackermann, Frank 1.055/ 6
Ackermann, Antje 950/ 6
Team: 2.005/ 12
2 Raupach, Jana & Thummler, Alexander
Name Pins /Sp.
Thimmler, Alexander 1.015/ 6
Raupach, Jana 979/ 6
Team: 1.994 /12
3 Grole, Cindy & Ruf3, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
Ruf3, Uwe 1.027/ 6
GroR3e, Cindy 935/ 6
Team: 1.962 /12
4 Demuth, Jana & Themel, Dieter
Name Pins /Sp.
Themel, Dieter 1.011/ 6
Demuth, Jana 924/ 6
Team: 1.935/ 12
5 Moos, Karin & Wagner, Marcel
Name Pins /Sp.
Wagner, Marcel 1.013/ 6
Moos, Karin 919/ 6
Team: 1.932/ 12
6 Petruch, Claudia & Petruch, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
Petruch, Uwe 1.036/ 6
Petruch, Claudia 871/ 6
Team: 1.907 / 12
7 Hirschberg, Sylvia & Zahn, Hartmut
Name Pins /Sp.
Zahn, Hartmut 1.060/ 6
Hirschberg, Sylvia 836/ 6
Team: 1.896 / 12
8 Rosenkranz, Ute & Schneider, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
Rosenkranz, Ute 969/ 6
Schneider, Uwe 919/ 6
Team: 1.888 /12
9 Haun, Susanne & Haun, Hans-Hermann
Name Pins /Sp.
Haun, Hans-Hermann 933/ 6
Haun, Susanne 928/ 6
Team: 1.861/ 12
10 Schmidt, Kati & Freygang, Tom
Name Pins /Sp.
Freygang, Tom 953/ 6
Schmidt, Kati 853/ 6
Team: 1.806 / 12

Schnitt

175,83
158,33

167,08

Schnitt

169,17
163,17

166,17

Schnitt

171,17
155,83

163,50

Schnitt

168,50
154,00

161,25

Schnitt

168,83
153,17

161,00

Schnitt

172,67
145,17

158,92

Schnitt

176,67
139,33

158,00

Schnitt

161,50
153,17

157,33

Schnitt

155,50
154,67

155,08

Schnitt

158,83
142,17

150,50

HI

211
192

403

HI

202
177

379

HI

212
179

369

HI

207
179

374

HI

217
174

375

HI

194
186

366

HI

244
165

392

HI

177
205

352

HI

211
187

398

HI

194
192

374

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

1

157
154

311

202
177

379

146
147

293

130
161

291

144
145

289

169
107

276

164
125

289

165
135

300

137
118

255

182
192

374

2

211
192

403

176
159

335

126
148

274

136
162

298

167
148

315

180
186

366

187
165

352

177
126

303

211
187

398

152
146

298

182
148

330

155
157

312

185
151

336

204
142

346

166
156

322

147
140

287

150
133

283

173
148

321

127
142

269

128
123

251

188
156

344

151
160

311

186
179

365

139
145

284

217
158

375

194
132

326

136
112

248

139
145

284

166
158

324

194
136

330

147
169

316

180
166

346

172
153

325

207
135

342

130
138

268

188
172

360

179
153

332

168
160

328

157
153

310

131
113

244

170
131

301

151
160

311

212
157

369

195
179

374

189
174

363

158
134

292

244
148

392

147
205

352

135
170

305

166
143

309

30.11.2008
Jena - Jembo Park



11

12

13

14

15

16

Zborowska, Julia & Badelt, Markus

Name Pins /Sp.
Badelt, Markus 943/ 6
Zborowska, Julia 837/ 6
Team: 1.780/ 12
Freitag, Ines & Roth, Olaf
Name Pins /Sp.
Roth, Olaf 983/ 6
Freitag, Ines 796/ 6
Team: 1.779 /12
Schneider, Kornelia & Knye, Helmut
Name Pins /Sp.
Knye, Helmut 937/ 6
Schneider, Kornelia 823/ 6
Team: 1.760/ 12
Wittkuhn, Anja & Wittkuhn, Olaf
Name Pins /Sp.
Wittkuhn, Olaf 888/ 6
Wittkuhn, Anja 829/ 6
Team: 1.717 /1 12
Bajer, Jannett & Hohne, Roman
Name Pins /Sp.
Hohne, Roman 860/ 6
Bajer, Jannett 801/ 6
Team: 1.661 /12
Themel, Carmen & Themel, Kai
Name Pins /Sp.
Themel, Kai 945/ 6
Themel, Carmen 643/ 6
Team: 1.588 /12

Schnitt

157,17
139,50

148,33

Schnitt

163,83
132,67

148,25

Schnitt

156,17
137,17

146,67

Schnitt

148,00
138,17

143,08

Schnitt

143,33
133,50

138,42

Schnitt

157,50
107,17

132,33

HI

201
167

330

HI

183
164

319

HI

187
169

346

HI

163
159

299

HI

162
164

303

HI

189
130

300

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

1

201
129

330

177
131

308

187
119

306

128
153

281

134
143

277

133
130

263

124
146

270

158
156

314

134
117

251

163
136

299

139
96

235

157
7

234

148
105

253

155
164

319

177
169

346

155
134

289

136
164

300

126
127

253

121
167

288

146
104

250

133
138

271

145
127

272

162
141

303

189
102

201

184
132

316

164
112

276

155
141

296

160
120

280

127
129

256

170
130

300

165
158

323

183
129

312

151
139

290

137
159

296

162
128

290

170
7

247



Jena Stadtmixed 08/09

Vorrunde
1 Schmidt, Kati & Freygang, Tom
Name Pins /Sp.
Freygang, Tom 1.162/ 6
Schmidt, Kati 1.093/ 6
Team: 2.255/12
2 Zborowska, Julia & Badelt, Markus
Name Pins /Sp.
Badelt, Markus 1.210/ 6
Zborowska, Julia 1.014/ 6
Team: 2.224 ] 12
3 Ackermann, Antje & Ackermann, Frank
Name Pins /Sp.
Ackermann, Frank 1178/ 6
Ackermann, Antje 1.018/ 6
Team: 2.196 / 12
4 Demuth, Jana & Themel, Dieter
Name Pins /Sp.
Themel, Dieter 1124/ 6
Demuth, Jana 1.057/ 6
Team: 2.181 /12
5 Hirschberg, Sylvia & Zahn, Hartmut
Name Pins /Sp.
Hirschberg, Sylvia 1101/ 6
Zahn, Hartmut 1.034/ 6
Team: 2.135/12
6 Grol3e, Cindy & Ruf3, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
GroR3e, Cindy 1.085/ 6
Ruf3, Uwe 1.040/ 6
Team: 2125/ 12
7 Wittkuhn, Anja & Wittkuhn, Olaf
Name Pins /Sp.
Wittkuhn, Anja 1.069/ 6
Wittkuhn, Olaf 981/ 6
Team: 2.050/ 12
8 Raupach, Jana & Thummler, Alexander
Name Pins /Sp.
Thimmler, Alexander 1152/ 6
Raupach, Jana 893/ 6
Team: 2.045/ 12
9 Haun, Susanne & Haun, Hans-Hermann
Name Pins /Sp.
Haun, Hans-Hermann 1.043/ 6
Haun, Susanne 1.001/ 6
Team: 2.044 ] 12
10 Moos, Karin & Wagner, Marcel
Name Pins /Sp.
Wagner, Marcel 1.107/ 6
Moos, Karin 917/ 6
Team: 2.024 /12

Schnitt

193,67
182,17

187,92

Schnitt

201,67
169,00

185,33

Schnitt

196,33
169,67

183,00

Schnitt

187,33
176,17

181,75

Schnitt

183,50
172,33

177,92

Schnitt

180,83
173,33

177,08

Schnitt

178,17
163,50

170,83

Schnitt

192,00
148,83

170,42

Schnitt

173,83
166,83

170,33

Schnitt

184,50
152,83

168,67

HI

203
201

404

HI

279
210

454

HI

235
236

412

HI

233
199

413

HI

210
210

400

HI

211
191

381

HI

198
197

387

HI

211
170

368

HI

212
192

371

HI

195
180

372

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

1

175
193

368

176
182

358

235
159

394

185
169

354

201
176

377

159
169

328

198
142

340

192
158

350

144
178

322

192
180

372

2

203
174

377

153
180

333

179
189

368

166
186

352

163
190

353

160
191

351

185
138

323

178
141

319

185
145

330

184
133

317

193
181

374

194
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29.11.2008
Jena - Roma



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Themel, Carmen & Themel, Kai

Name Pins /Sp.
Themel, Kai 1.130/ 6
Themel, Carmen 868/ 6
Team: 1.998 /12
Schneider, Kornelia & Knye, Helmut
Name Pins /Sp.
Knye, Helmut 1.060/ 6
Schneider, Kornelia 911/ 6
Team: 1.971/ 12
Freitag, Ines & Roth, Olaf
Name Pins /Sp.
Roth, Olaf 1.028/ 6
Freitag, Ines 934/ 6
Team: 1.962 /12
Petruch, Claudia & Petruch, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
Petruch, Uwe 1.130/ 6
Petruch, Claudia 823/ 6
Team: 1.953 /12
Rosenkranz, Ute & Schneider, Uwe
Name Pins /Sp.
Schneider, Uwe 998/ 6
Rosenkranz, Ute 949/ 6
Team: 1.947 /12
Bajer, Jannett & Hohne, Roman
Name Pins /Sp.
Hohne, Roman 1.126/ 6
Bajer, Jannett 818/ 6
Team: 1.944 | 12
Anderle, Jutta & Reppen, Matthias
Name Pins /Sp.
Reppen, Matthias 968/ 6
Anderle, Jutta 933/ 6
Team: 1.901/ 12
Korittke, Annett & Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Name Pins /Sp.
Korittke, Annett 995/ 6
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter 906/ 6
Team: 1.901/ 12
Meyfahrt, Diana & Kunze, René
Name Pins /Sp.
Kunze, René 1.068/ 6
Meyfahrt, Diana 831/ 6
Team: 1.899 /12
Ranft, Anja & Zuber, Andreas
Name Pins /Sp.
Zuber, Andreas 961/ 6
Ranft, Anja 937/ 6
Team: 1.898 / 12
Weinhardt, Cornelia & Hartmann, Falko
Name Pins /Sp.
Hartmann, Falko 973/ 6
Weinhardt, Cornelia 912/ 6
Team: 1.885/ 12

Schnitt

188,33
144,67

166,50

Schnitt

176,67
151,83

164,25

Schnitt

171,33
155,67

163,50

Schnitt

188,33
137,17

162,75

Schnitt

166,33
158,17

162,25

Schnitt

187,67
136,33

162,00

Schnitt

161,33
155,50

158,42

Schnitt

165,83
151,00

158,42

Schnitt

178,00
138,50

158,25

Schnitt

160,17
156,17

158,17

Schnitt

162,17
152,00

157,08

HI
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201
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HI
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352

HI

209
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HI

202
197

399

HI

191
183

343
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Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:
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Spiel:

Spiel:
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311
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KraulRe, Regina & Pfeifer, Norbert

Name Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI  Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Krauf3e, Regina 986/ 6 164,33 188 167 188 133 184 153 161
Pfeifer, Norbert 894/ 6 149,00 182 177 133 143 121 182 138
Team: 1.880/ 12 156,67 344 344 321 276 305 335 299
Brauer, Elfriede & Tetzel, Ingo
Name Pins /Sp. Schnitt  HI Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Brauer, Elfriede 930/ 6 155,00 179 130 139 134 174 179 174
Anderle, Uwe 909/ 6 151,50 175 159 175 123 169 169 114
Team: 1.839/12 153,25 348 289 314 257 343 348 288
Kretschmar, Kathleen & Radtke, Falk
Name Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI  Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Radtke, Falk 1.014/ 6 169,00 218 134 218 162 157 180 163
Kretschmar, Kathleen 766/ 6 127,67 146 117 146 112 113 134 144
Team: 1.780 /12 148,33 364 251 364 274 270 314 307
Fleischer, Daniela & Brauer, Peter
Name Pins /Sp. Schnitt  HI Spiel: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Brauer, Peter 892/ 6 148,67 169 144 148 130 148 153 169
Fleischer, Daniela 770/ 6 128,33 156 146 156 134 94 127 113

Team: 1.662 /12 138,50 304 200 304 264 242 280 282



